JMemz:

SEATTLE I
SOUTHSIDE

N
/1N
N

N

OUR FREE SERVICES:

* Welcome services

* Itinerary or pre- & post-event activities planning
* Help with charter transportation

« Securing group rates at attractions

* Increasing attendance at your event

* Public relations & media services

« Attendance marketing tools

MeetInSeattleSouthside.com

IDEALLY LOCATED

* Seattle-Tacoma International Airport is
located in Seattle Southside
- Offering 120 non-stop flights,
domestic and international

* 12 miles south of downtown Seattle
+ 18 miles north of Tacoma

AFFORDABLE
*Hotel rates are 20-30% less
expensive than downtown Seattle

* Parking rates are 40-50% less expensive
than downtown Seattle

* Catch a ride at one of 3 Light Rail Stations
to famous Seattle attractions

* Free airport shuttles to hotels
* Free shuttle service to shopping and dining

PLAN YOUR NEXT
- MEETING WITH US!

-3 Contact Noelle Khim,
Business Development Manager

d at Seattle Southside.

Noelle@SeattleSouthside.com
206.686.7262




VENUE

The Museum of Flight

ACME Bowl

DoubleTree by Hilton Hotel Seattle Airport
Hilton Seattle Airport & Conference Center
Hotel Interurban

Cedarbrook Lodge

Marriott Seattle Airport

Crowne Plaza Seattle Airport

DoubleTree Suites by Hilton Hotel
Seattle Airport - Southcenter

Des Moines Beach Park Event Center

Four Points by Sheraton Seattle Airport South

Embassy Suites Seattle-Tacoma
International Airport

Red Lion Hotel Seattle Airport Sea-Tac
Radisson Hotel Seattle Airport

Starfire Sports

Billy Baroo’s at Foster Golf Links

Clarion Hotel Seattle Airport

Courtyard by Marriott Seattle Sea-Tac Area
Hampton Inn & Suites Seattle-Airport/28th Ave
Odin Brewing Company

Comfort Suites Seattle Airport

SeaTac 13 Coins

* reflects full facility buyout

** reflects full facility buyout (+54 acres outdoor)

SLEEPING

850

396

189

167

459

260

219

225

238

144

204

215

21

218

138

FUNCTION
ROOMS  SPACE (SF)

141,000

51,000

40,000

40,000

15,000

18,100

31,615

13,529

12,377

11,000*

10,000

9,827

4,500

4,027

3,800**

3,629

2,412

2,300

1,932

1,650*

1,596

1,390*

LARGEST
SPACE (SF)

62,900

2,400

13,600

11,000

3,449

4,330

4,570

4,524

6,100

3,500

4,327

2,570

1,600

1,950

1,243

2,125

1,520

675

1,288

550

1,300

532

SEATTLE ¥
SOUTHSIDE 4~

Regional Tourism Authority



