### MeetInSeattleSouthside.com





### **IDEALLY LOCATED**

- Seattle-Tacoma International Airport is located in Seattle Southside
  - Offering 120 non-stop flights, domestic and international
- 12 miles south of downtown Seattle
- 18 miles north of Tacoma

## 2

#### **AFFORDABLE**

- Hotel rates are 20-30% less expensive than downtown Seattle
- Parking rates are 40-50% less expensive than downtown Seattle

## 3

#### **ACCESSIBLE**

- Catch a ride at one of 3 Light Rail Stations to famous Seattle attractions
- Free airport shuttles to hotels
- Free shuttle service to shopping and dining

## **OUR FREE SERVICES:**

- Welcome services
- Itinerary or pre- & post-event activities planning
- Help with charter transportation
- Securing group rates at attractions
- Increasing attendance at your event
- Public relations & media services
- Attendance marketing tools



## PLAN YOUR NEXT MEETING WITH US!

Contact **Noelle Khim**,
Business Development Manager
at Seattle Southside.

Noelle@SeattleSouthside.com 206.686.7262

# YES, WE HAVE THE IDEAL SPACE FOR YOUR EVENT.

VENUE	SLEEPING ROOMS	FUNCTION SPACE (SF)	LARGEST SPACE (SF)
The Museum of Flight	-	141,000*	62,900
ACME Bowl	-	51,000*	2,400
DoubleTree by Hilton Hotel Seattle Airport	850	40,000	13,600
Hilton Seattle Airport & Conference Center	396	40,000	11,000
Hotel Interurban	189	15,000	3,449
Cedarbrook Lodge	167	18,100	4,330
Marriott Seattle Airport	459	31,615	4,570
Crowne Plaza Seattle Airport	260	13,529	4,524
DoubleTree Suites by Hilton Hotel Seattle Airport - Southcenter	219	12,377	6,100
Des Moines Beach Park Event Center	-	11,000*	3,500
Four Points by Sheraton Seattle Airport South	225	10,000	4,327
Embassy Suites Seattle-Tacoma International Airport	238	9,827	2,570
Red Lion Hotel Seattle Airport Sea-Tac	144	4,500	1,600
Radisson Hotel Seattle Airport	204	4,027	1,950
Starfire Sports	-	3,800**	1,243
Billy Baroo's at Foster Golf Links	-	3,629	2,125
Clarion Hotel Seattle Airport	215	2,412	1,520
Courtyard by Marriott Seattle Sea-Tac Area	211	2,300	675
Hampton Inn & Suites Seattle-Airport/28th Ave	218	1,932	1,288
Odin Brewing Company	-	1,650*	550
Comfort Suites Seattle Airport	138	1,596	1,300
SeaTac 13 Coins	-	1,390*	532













<sup>\*</sup> reflects full facility buyout

<sup>\*\*</sup> reflects full facility buyout (+54 acres outdoor)